
Date : 21.09.2021 
 

• Only the selected candidates (General and Reserved) are advice to deposit their 
admission fee latest by 23.09.2021 positively otherwise the seat will be offered to 
the next candidate in the waiting list.  

 

• Submit the fee receipt to the email ID : psycho_pu@pu.ac.in to the subject to email 
must contain name and application number of the candidate. All the candidates are 
also requested to always monitor the online departmental notice board 
(psychology.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates.  

 

• Link to the Tuition Fee Portal : http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

• Students should create their personal ID’s for depositing the Admission Fee. 

• Fee deposited from other ID’s will not be accepted. No change/correction 

will be done on fee receipts as per PU Authorities.  

 

• Fee Code : T0420 

 

Students graduate from Panjab 
University, Chandigarh 

Rs. 8640/- 

Students graduate from other University Rs. 8640 + 1000 = 9640/-   

SC students belongs to Punjab State, 
graduate from Panjab University, 
Chandigarh whose family income less 
than 2.5 lacs and eligible for Post-Matric 
Scholarship Scheme. The candidates are 
required to submit their forms for the 
said Scholarship on or before 30.09.2021 
(Apply PMS Online)  

Rs. 300 (Residence Proof / domicile + Income 
Certificate + Category Certificate) duly signed 
by Chief Judicial Magistrate to be uploaded 
alongwith fee receipt  

SC students belongs to Punjab State, 
graduate from Panjab University, 
Chandigarh whose family income less 
than 2.5 lacs and eligible for Post-Matric 
Scholarship Scheme. The candidates are 
required to submit their forms for the 
said Scholarship on or before 30.09.2021 
(Apply PMS Online) 

Rs. 300 + 1000 (Migration Fee) / (Residence 
Proof / Domicile + Income Certificate + 
Category Certificate) duly signed by Chief 
Judicial Magistrate to be uploaded alongwith 
fee receipt 

NRI / Foreign National Students  $ 1425 per annum (Tuition Fee) (subject to 
the availability of Bank Certificate (Currency 
Conversion)  

 

• COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS FROM 23.09.2021 

 

• Provisional Merit list for Sports Category & PWD category will be uploaded 

later on.  
 

CHAIRPERSON  

  



Provisional Admission List for Admission to 

M.A. Psychology, Session 2021-22  
 

GENERAL CATEGORY  
 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115000589 Sakshi Makkar Rajendra Makkar GEN 3250.6 

2 2115016307 Smriti Jain Shant Kumar Jain GEN 3221.8 

3 2115008674 PRERNA GOUR Pavan Gour GEN 3190.28 

4 2115000846 Prachi Nautiyal Krishan Kumar Nautiyal GEN 3185 

5 2115003802 Krishna Mehra Harjeet Kumar GEN 3174.45 

6 2115003789 Shikha Jha Dinesh Chandra Jha OGC 3142.3 

7 2115001631 Ragini Aggarwal Rajendra Aggarwal GEN 3113.7 

8 2115006124 Shubhangi Bhardwaj Yash Paul Bhardwaj GEN 3080.8 

9 2115004957 PRAGYA THAKUR Shiv Kumar GEN 3073.56 

10 2115019667 Vaibhav Yadav Surendra Singh Yadav BC 3061.65 

11 2115003687 Dakshita Yogesh Kumar GEN 3053.35 

12 2115002372 Sanjana Hada sunil hada GEN 3051.2 

13 2115009155 Apoorva Wadhera Raman Kumar GEN 3041.47 

14 2115008142 Vishal Gupta Sudhir Gupta GEN 3016.7 

15 2115003283 Shivani Sharma SOM SHEKHAR SHARMA DEF 3016.7 

16 2115022678 Aditi Mishra Dileep Mishra GEN 3016 

17 2115003146 Anjali Bhandari Kalam Singh Bhandari DEF 3013.7 

18 2115004607 Vignya Bisht Gyanendra Singh Bisht BC 3009.7 

19 2115005116 YUKTI KAKKAR HEMANT KAKKAR OGC 2991.4 

20 2115007937 Saniya Sehgal Rajiv Sehgal GEN 2981.375 

21 2115009941 Priyanka Verma Vinod Verma BC 2976.2 

22 2115009466 Manya Pundir Ram Kumar Pundir GEN 2973.6 



23 2115011656 Manasvi Vats Kuldeep Kumar Vats GEN 2972.55 

24 2115000310 NANDANI MALHOTRA Naresh Malhotra GEN 2972.4 

25 2115000556 Supreet kaur Jatinder Singh OGC 2966.95 

26 2115001528 Shagun Bhardwaj Deepak Kumar Bhardwaj GEN 2947.5 

27 2115001434 Arushi Ranjan om prakash SC 2942.65 

28 2115003688 Sakshee Ahuja Sanjay Ahuja GEN 2942.5 

29 2115004250 Aastha Kanwar Subhash Chander GEN 2928.6 

30 2115000095 Vrinda Pathania Varinder Pathania GEN 2925.95 

31 2115006624 Oisa Aaju Udaibir Singh BC 2923.2 

32 2115005149 Kanupriya Mittal Rajeev Mittal GEN 2917.6 

33 2115012927 Sukhvir Singh Jagraj Singh GEN 2913 

34 2115001419 Harshita Sharma Sanjay Sharma GEN 2912.9 

35 2115000320 Gazal Garg UMESH GARG GEN 2912.6 

36 2115000188 Deepika Ajmani Jitender Kumar OGC 2911.6 

37 2115012073 Navya Kothiyal Hemant Kothiyal GEN 2911.45 

38 2115000434 Pawas Tarun GEN 2911.3 

39 2115018749 Ishita Rajesh Chandel GEN 2910.4 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Sr.No. OVERALL WAITING LIST    

1 2115000314 Parneet Kaur Harpreet Singh GEN 2909.6 

2 2115000069 Priyanka Leekha Rajeev Leekha GEN 2903.6 

3 2115009769 Muskaan Bawa Surinder Singh Bawa OGC 2898 

4 2115008228 Vatsala TC Dua GEN 2897.85 

5 2115006888 Purva Jain Sanjay Jain GEN 2897 

6 2115002549 Azizul Kaur Vijay Singh GEN 2893 

7 2115006384 Niharika Sharma Dau Dayal Sharma GEN 2886.05 

8 2115006012 Aditi Shekhar Rajesh Kumar GEN 2883.4 

9 2115000357 Somil Sharma Ashok Kumar GEN 2879.75 

10 2115008104 Anayat Sodhi Navdeep Singh Sodhi GEN 2878.8 

11 2115001364 Aastha Asija Ashok Kumar Asija GEN 2863.2 

12 2115014305 Tripti Gupta Arvind Gupta GEN 2861.3 

13 2115010123 Muskan Juneja Kamal Kumar Juneja GEN 2860.289 

14 2115009777 Kashish Tanwar Sukesh Tanwar GEN 2855 

15 2115004719 Ananya Sharma Abhimanyu Sharma GEN 2850.4 

16 2115000053 Jyotima Yumnam Yumnam Anilkumar BC,OGC,RAS 2850 

17 2115005284 Harita Sohal Satish Kumar Sohal SC 2849.75 

18 2115018389 Nitya Sharma Sanjay Sharma OGC 2848.9 

19 2115004538 Mansi Shukla Ak Shukla DEF 2848.7 

20 2115005245 Udita Khatri MANOJ KHATRI DEF 2848.6 

21 2115000078 FALAK AGGARWAL GULSHAN AGGARWAL OGC 2844 

22 2115000086 Anhad Bal Ramandeep Singh Bal GEN 2843 

23 2115000267 Ambika Sharma Satinder Sharma GEN 2842.2 

24 2115000893 Bandana Lairenjam Lairenjam Gojendra Singh OGC 2838.25 

25 2115001502 Jashanpreet Kaur Kahlon Gurmeet Singh GEN 2831.6 

26 2115019858 Kajal Fulara Harish Chandra GEN 2826.95 



27 2115012109 Ishman Preet Krishan Singh BC 2823.64 

28 2115020955 MUSKAN TALREJA MUSKESH TALREJA GEN 2822.9 

29 2115021597 ANWESHA SAHA SUPRIYO SAHA SC 2821.9 

30 2115004886 Dewanshi Mehta Madan Mohan Mehta OGC 2818.4 

31 2115014332 Shivani Devender BC 2815.207 

32 2115004994 SOMYA BHATNAGAR 

ALOK RATTAN 

BHATNAGAR GEN 2811.5 

33 2115008120 Stanzin Chorol Dorjey Tsetan ST 2808.24 

34 2115008273 SEJAL PREM SAGAR GEN 2800.38 

35 2115009922 Mannat Boparai Gurvinder Singh Boparai GEN 2796 

36 2115001223 Anmol Sidhu Harmeet Singh Sidhu DEF 2792.6 

37 2115002018 MANNAT CHAHAL GURJINDER SINGH OGC 2792.4 

38 2115014132 Stanzin Edzes Tsering Angchuk ST 2791.5 

39 2115007329 SAUMYA TANEJA SANJEEV TANEJA GEN 2790.85 

40 2115005259 Shubham Dhakad Balkrishan Dhakad BC 2789.1 

41 2115000382 Mehak Chopra Mandeep Singh DEF 2784.48 

42 2115000363 Chamanpreet Kaur Gurinder Bir Singh OGC 2784.462 

43 2115016437 Khayati Kohli Wishwinder Kohli GEN 2781.2 

44 2115004331 JAPSOVEEN KAUR Late SUKHBIR SINGH OGC 2777.8 

45 2115010856 Hemakshi Motwani Vijay Motwani OGC 2774.7 

46 2115002556 Jahanavi Satish Kumar GEN 2774 

47 2115000897 Shivangi Kondinya Rahul Kondinya DEF 2773.9 

48 2115009661 VIKASH SHARMA ISHWER DUTT GEN 2770.88 

49 2115006358 Arundhati Sandeep Kumar GEN 2770 

50 2115000126 Simran Vishwanath Singh OGC,DEF 2768.6 

51 2115017137 Jasleen Balwan Singh GEN 2768.4 

52 2115022019 Surbhi Chandna Ajay Chandna GEN 2765.75 

53 2115000553 Anmol Shergill Jagjeet Singh Shergill GEN 2761.375 



54 2115002510 Ananta Kamra Neeraj Kamra OGC 2759.2 

55 2115016573 Manisha Mehta Rajesh Mehta GEN 2756.4 

56 2115009474 STANZIN EDZES TSERING ANGCHUK ST 2754 

57 2115003337 Kashish Lamba Rajesh Lamba GEN 2751.95 

58 2115000830 Sharmishtha Late Vidya Kirti ST 2744 

59 2115000203 Nandita Chandola Ajay Chandola GEN 2740.6 

60 2115006188 Geetika Anand Anil Anand GEN 2740.45 

61 2115000632 Disha Sharma sudhir sharma GEN 2738.45 

62 2115000345 Pavleen Kaur Bajwa Sarbjit Singh Bajwa GEN 2737.45 

63 2115001570 Ritika Sharma Birbal Sharma VS(FE) 2736.8 

64 2115005658 Aadya Mishra Manoj Kumar Mishra GEN 2734.4 

65 2115008109 ANUSHKA RASTOGI NEERAJ RASTOGI GEN 2734.15 

66 2115002750 Parkhi Dang Sanjeev Dang OGC 2731.7 

67 2115002670 SUKRITI JULKA AMBRISH JULKA GEN 2731.1 

68 2115003414 Adhyatam Singh Ashok Kumar Singh GEN 2729.8 

69 2115007160 JYOTI ROHTASH OGC 2729.5 

70 2115010845 Cheshta Rajender Kumar GEN 2724.6 

71 2115000508 Sanya Rishi Navin Rishi GEN 2722.6 

72 2115004136 Sakshima Mishra Dinesh Mishra GEN 2722 

73 2115001148 Surbhi Kaushik Adesh Kaushik DEF 2720.2 

74 2115003793 Jaspreet Kaur Gill Sukha Singh BAS 2719.65 

75 2115000964 Vedika Duggal Manish Duggal GEN 2717.6 

76 2115000103 Maibam Femina Devi Maibam Ibomcha Singh BC,RAS 2717 

77 2115005975 Aastha Gupta Subodh Gupta GEN 2715.75 

78 2115000609 Daanish Kaur Onkar Singh YF 2713.24 

79 2115000135 Dhavni Aggarwal NARESH AGGARWAL GEN 2712 

80 2115000755 Sanigdha Singh Rabindra SIngh GEN 2710 



81 2115000476 Simran Arya Rajiv Arya GEN 2704.6 

82 2115000693 Vishnupriya Doda Krishan Kumar Doda GEN 2704.6 

83 2115000127 Ayushi 

OM PRAKASH 

AGGARWAL GEN 2704.4 

84 2115012973 Varinder Kaur Jasvir Singh BC 2703.2 

85 2115000662 Yamini Pankesh Kumar YF 2700.865 

86 2115000838 Riya Aggarwal Alok Aggarwal GEN 2699.6 

87 2115001778 NIDHI JAIN VISHAL JAIN GEN 2695.2 

88 2115008283 Ghanishta Tuli Ashish Tuli GEN 2691.2 

89 2115007036 Stutee Gopal Krishan Chohda GEN 2689.28 

90 2115002125 Vrinda Singla Rakesh Singla GEN 2689 

91 2115019375 Aarchi Katyal Kamal Katyal OGC 2689 

92 2115009954 Armaan Rai Gurmeet Singh GEN 2686.35 

93 2115016806 Simranjit Kaur Onkar Surat Singh OGC,DEF 2685.8 

94 2115021439 Gouri Geetanjali DILBAG SINGH GEN 2685.4 

95 2115020280 Gunveen Anand Jasvinder Singh Anand GEN 2685.2 

96 2115000400 Linthoingambi Mutum Mutum Biramangol Singh BC 2685 

97 2115008487 Saloni Sikka Anil Sikka GEN 2683 

98 2115015918 Ananya Shri Kant Mishra GEN 2682.2 

99 2115004493 Mananpreet Kaur Tripatpal Singh GEN 2681.95 

100 2115010824 TEJAL BHARDWAJ ASHWANI SHARMA GEN 2681.93 

101 2115008291 Divya Baljeet  Manchanda GEN 2679.3 

102 2115001748 Mandeep Kaur Sadhu Singh GEN 2679 

103 2115000070 Shubhangi Singh Anurag Pathania GEN 2678.8 

104 2115009190 Lipsy Garg Arvind Garg GEN 2678.2 

105 2115018698 Sulochna Arora Om Prakash Arora GEN 2677.95 

106 2115022298 lakshita nangru Satinder Nangru GEN 2674.4 

107 2115001755 PARVATHY JAYAMOHAN JAYAMOHAN PILLAI GEN 2671.65 



108 2115026113 NANDANI MALHOTRA NARESH MALHOTRA GEN 2669.85 

109 2115000850 LAVANYA ANAND MUNISH ANAND GEN 2669.6 

110 2115008298 LAVANYA ANAND MUNISH ANAND GEN 2669.6 

111 2115025362 Anwesha Choudhury Aniruddha Choudhury GEN 2669 

112 2115003836 Gunjan Barodia Rajkumar GEN 2665 

113 2115004255 Anahita Verma Pankaj Kumar Verma OGC 2663.4 

114 2115000084 Payal Sharma Anil Sharma OGC 2663.4 

115 2115003698 Gayatrini Chopra Anil Chopra GEN 2656.4 

116 2115020438 NANCY SHARMA M D SHARMA GEN 2653.55 

117 2115000727 Jagriti Goyal Sanjay Goyal GEN 2653.4 

118 2115000043 Gurleen Dahelay Tejinder Singh GEN 2651 

119 2115000959 GAGANDEEP KAUR HARPREET SINGH OGC 2650.2 

120 2115005238 Ishita Malik Ravindra Pal GEN 2647.75 

121 2115001215 Aastha Kalra Ramesh Kalra GEN 2647.2 

122 2115009700 AMANDEEP SAINI RAM KUMAR BC 2645.6 

123 2115004305 MUSKAN SANDEEP KUMAR GEN 2644.96 

124 2115004083 Surbhi Bharat Bhushan Kaushik GEN 2638.8 

125 2115001490 Pooja Bhatt Naresh Dutt Bhatt GEN 2638.4 

126 2115012644 Omissa Arora Rakesh Kumar GEN 2637.6 

127 2115001201 PUNEET KAUR VIRK 

DHARMINDER SINGH 

VIRK GEN 2631.8 

128 2115004249 NAMRA JAVED JAVED IQBAL SIDDIQUI GEN 2631.5 

129 2115020625 Harshubhdeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh YF 2631.485 

130 2115015631 AFSAR IMRAN MOHD IMRAN GAZI GEN 2628.3 

131 2115005249 Bandita Naik Srikara Naik SC 2624.4 

132 2115019351 Ishika Watts Rajneesh Watts GEN 2623.4 

133 2115006714 Anshu Ajay Kumar Shukla GEN 2621.73 

134 2115003272 Yashika Jain Shri Niwas Jain GEN 2615.05 



135 2115002973 KOMALPREET KAUR JAGRAJ SINGH GEN 2613.3 

136 2115016393 Manisha Maan Singh GEN 2610.9 

137 2115001095 Ritika Joshi Harish Joshi GEN 2606.75 

138 2115000572 

BHANVI SINGH 

CHOWDHARY 

NARENDER SINGH 

CHOWDHARY SC 2606.5 

139 2115015741 SHAZIA PRATAP BRAR 

VINAY PRATAP SINGH 

BRAR GEN 2606.15 

140 2115000367 Sonalika Aheibam Sharat Aheibam BC 2605.64 

141 2115006995 LOKESH ASHOK KUMAR PWD 2603 

142 2115020382 Nitin Mittal Mukesh Kumar Mittal GEN 2595 

143 2115000381 Salam Alvina Devi Salam Bipinchandra SIngh BC,OGC 2594.4 

144 2115018482 Raghav Bhutani Anu Bhutani GEN 2592.8 

145 2115015599 Rimzhim Puri Pushpendra Puri GEN 2592.6 

146 2115001481 Oshin Mehta Satya Prakash Mehta VS(FE) 2590.4 

147 2115009915 Janvi Lakra Umesh Lakra GEN 2589.6 

148 2115001063 Mehak Bhatnagar Manish Bhatnagar GEN 2589.4 

149 2115003527 Diksha Mukesh Agarwani GEN 2588.2 

150 2115001099 Naviya Lall Nitin Lall OGC 2586 

151 2115005056 Rubalpreet Kaur Kharoud Ranbir Singh GEN 2585.05 

152 2115027296 vinod mathpal Vinod Mathpal GEN 2584.25 

153 2115000224 Preetanjan Kaur Sandhu Harjinder Singh Sandhu GEN 2581.6 

154 2115003572 Gunjan Arora Krishan Lal GEN 2578.25 

155 2115000646 Eesha Kapil Vishal Kapil GEN 2576 

156 2115000857 Riya Agghi Rakesh Kumar Agghi OGC 2572.8 

157 2115000624 Shreyasi Bhattacharya Subhashis Bhattacharya GEN 2572 

158 2115022410 Khushboo SUMAN GEN 2571.476 

159 2115000368 HARLEEN KAMALJIT SINGH GEN 2569.4 

160 2115000030 SURBHI SYAL ARUN SYAL GEN 2567.46 

161 2115007956 Anita Sharwan Kumar BC,DEF 2561.8 



162 2115002106 SANIYA AZIM Azim Ahmad GEN 2555.55 

163 2115000538 Tanvi Bansal Karan Bansal GEN 2554.262 

164 2115016315 ISHA RANI LAKHBIR CHANDER GEN 2553 

165 2115000088 Pratha Sachdeva Pradeep Sachdeva GEN 2552.6 

166 2115003464 Dhruv Pratap Dharmendra Pratap VS(FE) 2552.55 

167 2115009185 Ridhi Anil Mittal GEN 2552.4 

168 2115001271 Dikshu Sharma Dharmender Sharma GEN 2551.9 

169 2115003803 Muskan Sethi Parveen Kumar GEN 2550.9 

170 2115002994 

KANWAR YADWINDER 

SINGH GILL Jaswinder Singh Gill GEN 2550.85 

171 2115000142 Payal Giri Kumud Giri GEN 2548.77 

172 2115002482 Nanki Dandona DPS Dandona OGC,DEF 2544 

173 2115001303 Vishakha Thakur Balwinder Thakur OGC 2543.8 

174 2115004949 Ishita Jain Mukesh Jain GEN 2542.8 

175 2115022807 Sukriti Goyal Love kumar goyal GEN 2541.2 

176 2115000048 BHUMIKA KATHURIA ATUL KRIPESH KATHURIA GEN 2539.2 

177 2115004471 Kriti Singh Ram Pravesh Singh GEN 2536.6 

178 2115004700 Jashanveer Kaur BIKKAR SINGH GEN 2532.65 

179 2115003901 Apeksha Nandlal Rajesh Nandlal GEN 2532.45 

180 2115012983 Piya Talwar Randeep Talwar OGC 2531.85 

181 2115004969 YASHIKA BUDHIRAJA GULSHAN BUDHIRAJA GEN 2530.45 

182 2115012825 Aliza Bless RAM GOPAL BC,YF 2527.72 

183 2115005099 Sanya Sharma Sandeep Sharma GEN 2526.2 

184 2115019811 Sanya Sharma Sandeep Sharma OGC 2526.2 

185 2115003536 Sasha Kaul 

SAMIR KANHAIYALAL 

KAUL DEF 2525.4 

186 2115012140 piya talwar randeep talwar GEN 2523.65 

187 2115009288 Bhavya Jain Rajeev Jain GEN 2520.8 

188 2115016406 Anjali Satpal GEN 2518.3 



189 2115002405 Debadrita Sarma Ratis Sarma BC 2514 

190 2115002095 REHET KAUR YADVINDER SINGH OGC 2512.55 

191 2115002468 Aadhshakti Kaushal Anil Kaushal YF 2510.11 

192 2115000843 Shreya Chhokra Naveen Chhokra GEN 2508.5 

193 2115005689 Ishita Duggal Sunil Kumar Duggal OGC 2501.85 

194 2115003018 Parvinder Kaur Puran Singh GEN 2497.8 

195 2115000387 DIKSHA MITTAL SANDEEP KUMAR GEN 2497.4 

196 2115000817 Reetika Rakesh Chand Samkria DEF 2497.341 

197 2115008412 KAJAL Zalam Singh ST 2496.5 

198 2115010835 Sanchita Tandon Amit Tandon GEN 2488.9 

199 2115002266 SURBHI GOYAL JAIDEV GOYAL GEN 2483.8 

200 2115018742 Baani Chhabra Raminder singh GEN 2476.2 

201 2115007550 RADHIKA MANN SINGH GEN 2476.2 

202 2115006516 Manisha Thakur Joginder Thakur GEN 2473.6 

203 2115015362 LATREIA B RIWAN BENCHARLES BONNEY ST 2471 

204 2115000101 Nitika Jaglan Ashok Kumar GEN 2469.8 

205 2115007584 Mamta RAJA RAM GEN 2469.6 

206 2115000919 Chesta Jhamb Sandeep Kumar Jhamb GEN 2469.31 

207 2115000542 Mehar Gupta Vijay Gupta GEN 2467.25 

208 2115015948 KUNNAL JARIAL ANGREJ SINGH DEF 2467.11 

209 2115002703 Navya Bajpai Anuj Bajpai GEN 2466 

210 2115023604 Riya Sarna Naveen Kumar Sarna OGC 2461.85 

211 2115003098 TISHA ARORA Rajesh Kumar GEN 2460.2 

212 2115010684 Deibameailang Khongbuh Marsen Laso ST 2456 

213 2115003001 Jasmine Harit Parveen Harit DEF 2451 

214 2115001643 S Nirvana 

L S Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma BC 2450 

215 2115000191 Nishtha Narang Barjesh Kumar Narang GEN 2448.95 



216 2115000392 Anamika Semwal Prakash Chandra GEN 2448 

217 2115012003 ANAMIKA SEMWAL PRAKASH CHANDRA OGC 2448 

218 2115000559 Sneha Sharma Pradeep Sharma GEN 2444.8 

219 2115000478 Vanshika Arora Pritam Arora OGC 2441 

220 2115015529 Surbhi Singh Krishna Dayal BC 2439.6 

221 2115017817 TAVLEEN KAUR GURDEEP SINGH GEN 2436.8 

222 2115000504 Simranjeet Kaur Jasminder Singh RAS 2435.3 

223 2115000608 Shivani Marken Kavi Raj GEN 2433.35 

224 2115000186 Sakshi Rakesh BC 2432.4 

225 2115015710 Bhuvi Rajeev Bagga GEN 2429.55 

226 2115004410 Fateh Singh Daljeet Singh BC 2428.5 

227 2115009581 Mohini Mahajan Keshav Mahajan GEN 2426.6 

228 2115009765 Vedushi Joshi Krishan Joshi GEN 2425.7 

229 2115000620 Vamika Parmod Kumar Sharma YF 2424.175 

230 2115004314 VANSHIKA RAM KUMAR SINGLA GEN 2421 

231 2115014845 ANJALI BISHT 

CHANDER MOHAN SINGH 

BISHT YF 2416.38 

232 2115026783 ANJALI BISHT 

CHANDER MOHAN SINGH 

BISHT YF 2416.38 

233 2115001926 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ AJAY BHARDWAJ GEN 2415.05 

234 2115007808 Neha Dharambir OGC 2414.9 

235 2115000178 Stanzin Otsal Tsering Angchuk ST 2414.8 

236 2115013195 STANZIN OTSAL TSERING ANGCHUK ST 2414.8 

237 2115027295 NEHA MAURYA ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA GEN 2410.9 

238 2115023248 ASTHA PRABHAKAR SUMIT PRABHAKAR GEN 2410.7 

239 2115001815 Akula Bisht Deepak Raj Singh Bisht GEN 2409.6 

240 2115008807 Nandini Sharma Vishav Bandhu GEN 2402.7 

241 2115000917 Ayush Mohan Satinder Mohan GEN 2401.7 

242 2115022677 TAMANNA DAS TANMAYA KUMAR DAS SC 2401.55 



243 2115003798 Priyamvda Rajeev OGC 2401.45 

244 2115006145 Rupal Rajesh Kumar GEN 2398.85 

245 2115020152 Akshara Sharma ADARSH SHARMA YF 2398.6 

246 2115002769 Anushka Kalra Anil kalra OGC 2394 

247 2115020320 Smita Saroya Gurmeet Singh SC 2392.8 

248 2115001636 Nandita Devendra Mohan GEN 2387.45 

249 2115006416 Mansi Ram Singh GEN 2385.8 

250 2115019257 PRAVAL SOHAN LAL GEN 2385.077 

251 2115019480 Ajmer Singh Krishan Chander DEF 2383.3 

252 2115021334 Ramnghahpuii Lalsawmpuia ST 2382.55 

253 2115004152 Madhu Sunil Kumar Deswal GEN 2381.2 

254 2115013848 ABHINAV SHARMA ASHUTOSH GEN 2375.84 

255 2115004897 Pinaaki Mohan Chandra Mohan GEN 2372.15 

256 2115011989 CHANDANPREET KAUR GURSAHIB SINGH GEN 2371.9 

257 2115024746 Jalpreet Kaur Gurmukh Singh SC 2371.35 

258 2115010065 Kajal Ramesh Kumar SC,DEF,YF 2369.6 

259 2115007334 Muskan Sangwan Jitender Kumar GEN 2367.45 

260 2115003886 RIDHI KAMRA SANJEEV KAMRA GEN 2367 

261 2115014821 Olivia Majumdar Subhro Majumdar GEN 2365.05 

262 2115018108 Richa Sharma Inderjit Sharma OGC 2362.75 

263 2115027275 Richa Sharma Inderjit Sharma OGC 2362.75 

264 2115002627 Navrity Justa Diwan Justa OGC 2359.35 

265 2115018646 Sudha Thakur Balbir Singh GEN 2354.85 

266 2115000045 Diksha Vashisht Ajay Vashisht GEN 2353.59 

267 2115013072 ANKITA VINOD KUMAR GEN 2349.8 

268 2115025282 Riya Verma Sanjay Kumar Verma DEF 2348.56 

269 2115020260 SIMARPREET KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH GEN 2348 



270 2115001030 Harsimranpreet Kaur GURWINDER SINGH YF 2346.4 

271 2115005520 SUKHPREET KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH GEN 2345.9 

272 2115006971 Mamta Mehra Joginder Pal GEN 2345.6 

273 2115021768 Nikita Jagbir Singh Mehla GEN 2342.175 

274 2115022188 Muskan Sandhar Vijay Kumar GEN 2339.8 

275 2115005235 Kushal Alhan Ramphal Singh SC 2339.6 

276 2115010371 AKSHDEEP SINGH Inderjit Singh RAS 2339.45 

277 2115000217 Shivanshi Gurung Amod Kumar Gurung DEF 2338.6 

278 2115014644 Jashanpreet Kaur kiranpal singh GEN 2328.2 

279 2115011207 Gurpreet Kaur Darshan Pal Singh GEN 2327.05 

280 2115001339 Annie Uttam Vikram Uttam GEN 2322.6 

281 2115014277 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu Kanwaljit Singh Sidhu GEN 2319.84 

282 2115003602 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

SEKHON RAJINDER SINGH GEN 2318.05 

283 2115005764 Smriti Kaushal Surinder Kaushal GEN 2317.6 

284 2115000311 Anchal Sharma Arun Sharma GEN 2315.85 

285 2115004419 Ishpreet Kaur Parminder Singh SC 2315.6 

286 2115006274 PRIYANKA RANA RAJINDER PAL SINGH GEN 2314 

287 2115009512 KEERTI OMPAL GEN 2312 

288 2115008450 Ashima Mehewal Prem Shanker GEN 2309.2 

289 2115004473 Kamalpreet Kaur Mohan Singh GEN 2308.95 

290 2115008458 Amit Kumar RAJAN SINGH SC 2303.6 

291 2115020277 Kamal Giri Ram Giri GEN 2298.05 

292 2115000074 Vaishali Devi Naib Singh DEF 2295.7 

293 2115019243 Khyati Vikas Benal GEN 2293.9 

294 2115004058 Sneha Bhardwaj Baldev Singh GEN 2292.5 

295 2115007204 Swati Lalotra Devinder Singh Lalotra GEN 2289.7 

296 2115005104 Gayatri Koshyari Kavinder Singh Koshyari GEN 2288 



297 2115003306 VISHAL Jaswinder Singh GEN 2284 

298 2115005801 Ishika Dagar Pramod Dagar BC 2283.25 

299 2115017695 Stanzin Choskit Tsering Dorjey ST 2281.95 

300 2115000492 Aastha Gupta Anuj Gupta GEN 2281.4 

301 2115000777 Himanshu Mishra Arun Kumar Mishra GEN 2281.05 

302 2115019201 Adil Gupta Arvind Gupta GEN 2280.2 

303 2115011387 POOJA SUBHASH GEN 2278.5 

304 2115000374 Seram Chanu Shelly Kumar Seram BC 2274.3 

305 2115006111 Grusha Sharma Jyoti Parkash Sharma GEN 2273 

306 2115002840 Itisha Singh Ajay Kumar GEN 2272.45 

307 2115000004 Harveen Kaur Sukhwinder Singh SC 2272.23 

308 2115018151 Vidisha Pant Nanda Ballabh DEF 2270.35 

309 2115027477 Vidisha Pant Nanda Ballabh DEF 2270.35 

310 2115001004 Karan Taluja Rajinder Singh Taluja GEN 2269.9 

311 2115010674 Swapna Das Sanjeeb Kumar Das GEN 2269 

312 2115008783 RITU RAJ KUMAR GEN 2268.25 

313 2115001413 Naphi Sabet S Laitthma Robert Harley Snabi ST 2265 

314 2115004919 Ishika Guleria Anil Guleria OGC 2265 

315 2115000758 Jasmine Kaur Tajendra Pal Singh DEF 2264 

316 2115007861 Manassavi Jain Sandeep Kumar Jain OGC 2264 

317 2115004044 BARUNPREET KAUR GILL TAJINDER SINGH OGC 2263.45 

318 2115001040 Hashmita Singh Surinder Pal Singh GEN 2259.2 

319 2115025285 Ankit Singh Deep Narayan Singh GEN 2257.3 

320 2115010324 Sajal Dhillon Dharam Singh GEN 2257 

321 2115002525 Sheen Sharma Shalender Sharma GEN 2256.1 

322 2115013277 RASHMEET Manmohan Singh BC 2255.2 

323 2115012989 Parneet Kaur HARMEET SINGH OGC 2252.6 



324 2115000266 Pooja Sharma Satpal Sharma GEN 2252 

325 2115001886 YUKTA DHARIWAL BRIJ MOHAN SC 2247.05 

326 2115016867 

Urikkhimbam 

Panthoilembi Urikkhimbam Kunjo Singh GEN 2243.9 

327 2115011573 Shruti Dhar sanjeev dhar KDP 2240.45 

328 2115000104 Sharon Malhi Daljeet Singh Malhi GEN 2239 

329 2115003075 Shaheen Sirajudin BC 2236.25 

330 2115025555 Shubhita Singh Vijay Pratap Singh GEN 2233.35 

331 2115001448 PARIKA Ashwani Kumar GEN 2233.3 

332 2115009856 Parika Ashwani Kumar GEN 2233.3 

333 2115008587 Aashna Verma Sameer GEN 2232.05 

334 2115008347 KANUPRIYA Ashok Sharma GEN 2226.35 

335 2115003910 Stanzin Youdon Sonam Stobgais ST 2221.35 

336 2115000384 Rejiya Ningombam Ningombam Tomba BC 2214.76 

337 2115003164 Kaur Rashmeet Tejpal Singh Saluja GEN 2214 

338 2115002104 Upasana Punjabi Naresh Punjabi GEN 2213 

339 2115005667 Mehak Katyal Tilak Raj GEN 2210.9 

340 2115016513 Alankrita Varinder Singh GEN 2210.6 

341 2115018977 Shivangi Rana Anil Kumar DEF 2209.65 

342 2115013159 Komal Sharma Lalit Kumar Sharma GEN 2208.4 

343 2115015860 SANIMAR SAINI GURMUKH SINGH OGC 2207.65 

344 2115000796 Karamjeet Narender lohan GEN 2206 

345 2115019190 NEETA RUCHAL THAKUR 

RAM BHADUR RUCHAL 

THAKUR GEN 2197.2 

346 2115006288 RAMANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH FF,YF 2197.05 

347 2115001910 Deliaka Ghanghass Rajiv Raja GEN 2195.9 

348 2115000506 Shivangi Rajput dinesh kumar GEN 2195.2 

349 2115009895 DIVYANSHI RAJIV JOON GEN 2185.97 

350 2115001936 Pallavi Chauhan Sushil Kumar Chauhan GEN 2184.9 



351 2115017611 Devyanshu Sharma Sachin Sharma GEN 2184.2 

352 2115019545 Deeksha Mukesh Kumar OGC 2176.9 

353 2115002876 SUNNY KUMAR SATBIR SINGH SC 2176.1 

354 2115006842 Janvi Jatinder Kumar GEN 2176 

355 2115003881 Chhavi Sharma Ravinder Kumar Sharma GEN 2175 

356 2115005763 Tania Thakur Rajeev Kumar SC 2173.65 

357 2115001085 Taran Kaur Bedi Tajinder Singh Bedi GEN 2173 

358 2115003877 Sameer Sonker Arun Sonker SC 2170 

359 2115001359 Varleen Kaur Ranjit Singh OGC 2166 

360 2115011457 Navya Kaur Babra Harjeet Singh BC 2164.9 

361 2115001028 Shweta Yadav Sunil Kumar Yadav BC 2164.25 

362 2115000080 Manisha Kohli Ravi Kant GEN 2164.1 

363 2115002772 Saumya Rawal Pramod Kumar GEN 2157 

364 2115001123 Akanksha Diwan Virander Diwan GEN 2155.4 

365 2115002193 Priyanjali Rajiv Kumar Deol GEN 2150.295 

366 2115015477 Rigzen Dolma Tsewang Dorjay ST 2148.8 

367 2115002931 Vanshika Beniwal Harinder Singh Beniwal GEN 2148.2 

368 2115001415 Diksha Thakur Chaman Lal GEN 2148.1 

369 2115003959 Vasudha Gulati sandeep gulati GEN 2148 

370 2115000581 Shilpi Kumari Samaliya Ahirwar SC,DEF 2146.4 

371 2115000294 Heena Duni Chand OGC,DEF 2145.56 

372 2115020088 Shashank D Shekhar Devendra Pratap SC 2144.1 

373 2115006234 BHAWANA RAWAT Birender Singh Rawat GEN 2143.2 

374 2115012307 Himangi Nautiyal Alok Deep Nautiyal GEN 2139 

375 2115002105 MONIKA Rakesh Kumar YF 2138.82 

376 2115005928 Kashish Suri Pankaj Suri GEN 2136.5 

377 2115003758 HEMANSHI JITENDER KUMAR SC 2136.45 



378 2115015725 KOMAL RANI SHADI LAL SC,DEF 2134.6 

379 2115000974 Guneet Kaur Gurpinder singh GEN 2131.65 

380 2115011307 Milleni Chinora S Sangma Torang R Marak ST 2129 

381 2115000418 Mohini Mittal Ramesh Kumar Mittal DEF 2110.458 

382 2115015344 POOJA DALAL SINGH GEN 2108 

383 2115002025 Vaneet Kumar Suresh Kumar RAS 2099.17 

384 2115015137 Himani Deoli Rishi Prasad GEN 2097.44 

385 2115000779 Sehajta Sehgal Partap Singh GEN 2096.4 

386 2115016363 Ashleen Inderpal Singh GEN 2093.75 

387 2115027426 Krishna Sirova Bir Singh SC 2091.4 

388 2115001559 Shubnaz Aulakh Hardeep Singh Aulakh GEN 2089.25 

389 2115000317 Aakanksha Satish Kumar GEN 2085.9 

390 2115000187 Tamanna Paramjeet Singh GEN 2082 

391 2115003817 JANNAT PREET HARSHPINDER SINGH BC 2078.65 

392 2115008233 Sapna Gulshan Nagpal GEN 2078 

393 2115015155 SAKSHAM THAKUR RAJNISH THAKUR GEN 2074.3 

394 2115018179 SUNAKSHI  NEGI MANOJ KUMAR ST 2074.05 

395 2115023404 Harneek Kaur Harbaksh Singh GEN 2066 

396 2115014142 Saka Emerencia Nanghuloo Ram chyrmang ST 2064 

397 2115000998 Apoorva Mansotra Bhagwati Prasad GEN 2060.9 

398 2115000072 Manthan Sharma Vinod Sharma GEN 2053 

399 2115017346 SOPHIA SINGH RAMINDER SINGH GEN 2052.45 

400 2115002479 

Amakcham Rukshanda 

Devi Amakcham Dinesh Singh BC 2051.55 

401 2115017885 Bharti Anand Rajinder Pal Anand GEN 2050.05 

402 2115010070 RADHIKA SHARMA DEVINDER SHARMA GEN 2044.8 

403 2115006944 Priya Dalbir Singh GEN 2039.05 

404 2115008106 Akshita Sagar Harish Kumar Sagar GEN 2039 



405 2115005453 KASHISH PANKAJ DANG OGC 2035.6 

406 2115003773 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 2031.8 

407 2115001154 AAKANKSHA SHARMA DAVENDER SHARMA GEN 2028.05 

408 2115018240 AMARPAL SINGH TOOR JASPAL SINGH TOOR GEN 2027.7 

409 2115012529 Poorva Ravinder Nath Singla GEN 2022 

410 2115023540 Aashi Rohilla Suresh Rohilla GEN 2020.7 

411 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 2012.25 

412 2115001405 Osama Atif Obaidullah Khan GEN 1995.4 

413 2115008988 AMANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH GEN 1994 

414 2115008083 Amanat Dhankar Dilbagh Dhankar GEN 1993.85 

415 2115018155 MANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 1992.9 

416 2115002355 Anushka Pandey Amresh Kumar Pandey GEN 1991 

417 2115002541 KHYATI SHARMA SAMBHAV SHARMA GEN 1991 

418 2115008001 Sneha Yadav Vijay Kumar Yadav GEN 1987.4 

419 2115001109 Neha Thokchom Noel Thokchom GEN 1985.5 

420 2115023439 BANITA SINGH JAGBIR SINGH GEN 1985 

421 2115000280 Dolffy Ahuja Gulshan Ahuja GEN 1981 

422 2115006126 ARWIN KAUR NARULA 

CHARANJIT SINGH 

NARULA GEN 1981 

423 2115008390 Vatika Ramesh Bana GEN 1981 

424 2115006130 Kairavi Miglani Dhiraj Miglani GEN 1976.1 

425 2115012075 SRISHTI GARG Vijay Garg GEN 1973.7 

426 2115014750 Bishal Patangia Jiban Patangia GEN 1971 

427 2115018219 Stanzin Padma Namgial Punchok ST 1968.05 

428 2115020917 VISHAL PHOGAT JASBIR SINGH GEN 1964.14 

429 2115008411 PULKIT SHREE RAM GEN 1961.2 

430 2115008102 Amrinder Kaur Rajinder Singh SC 1960 

431 2115001284 Prince Ranga Lal Chand SC 1954 



432 2115007422 SARABJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH GEN 1943.95 

433 2115007750 SAUMIL SHARMA MANISH SHARMA GEN 1942 

434 2115004411 Hijam Luwangngamba Hijam Rajesh BC 1938.95 

435 2115000628 Anveesha Dhull Manoj Dhull NRI 1932.1 

436 2115022197 Mukesh Choudhry Lajja Ram DEF 1921 

437 2115007259 debolina bhattacharya PRANAB BHATTACHARYA GEN 1919 

438 2115004177 SURBHI RAJESH KUMAR GEN 1914.5 

439 2115000788 Karan Singh Parmar Ajeet Singh Parmar GEN 1913.92 

440 2115002430 RITWIZ KASHYAP VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA GEN 1910 

441 2115004227 SAKSHI DINESH SAINI BC 1906.5 

442 2115002122 Manat Jain Deepak Jain GEN 1894 

443 2115007277 Kathan Kaur Shah Gurmeet Singh Shah GEN 1884 

444 2115015667 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 1862.5 

445 2115000634 Himanshu Malviya Om Prakash Malviya SC,DEF 1858.36 

446 2115000170 Sakshi Kaushik Vishnu Kaushik GEN 1840.9 

447 2115003165 MANVI PATTI HARISH CHANDER PATTI GEN 1828.8 

448 2115017619 Abhishek Sehgal Rakesh Sehgal GEN 1824.4 

449 2115022814 Janvi Madan Lal GEN 1818.9 

450 2115009177 Roshni Kapoor Pramod Kapoor GEN 1813 

451 2115003089 Kritika Rasal Ratnesh Kumar Rasal SC 1766.8 

452 2115023879 Supriya Sachan Prem Nath Sachan GEN 1731 

453 2115002659 Ishita Sharma Anil Sharma GEN 1702.45 

454 2115009779 Neha Pawan BC 1702 

455 2115020876 Simran Kaur Jaswinder Singh SC 1622.3 

456 2115020226 PRIYANKA BIKRAM SINGH DEF 1620.7 

457 2115022329 Naini Sindhu Joginder Sindhu GEN 1589.3 

458 2115012992 Shikha Sharma Dilip Kumar Sharma GEN 1541 

 



SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115005284 Harita Sohal Satish Kumar Sohal SC 2849.75 

2 2115021597 ANWESHA SAHA SUPRIYO SAHA SC 2821.9 

3 2115005249 Bandita Naik Srikara Naik SC 2624.4 

4 2115000572 

BHANVI SINGH 

CHOWDHARY 

NARENDER SINGH 

CHOWDHARY SC 2606.5 

5 2115022677 TAMANNA DAS TANMAYA KUMAR DAS SC 2401.55 

6 2115020320 Smita Saroya Gurmeet Singh SC 2392.8 

7 2115024746 Jalpreet Kaur Gurmukh Singh SC 2371.35 

8 2115010065 Kajal Ramesh Kumar SC,DEF,YF 2369.6 

9 2115005235 Kushal Alhan Ramphal Singh SC 2339.6 

10 2115004419 Ishpreet Kaur Parminder Singh SC 2315.6 

  WAITING LIST    

1 2115008458 Amit Kumar RAJAN SINGH SC 2303.6 

2 2115000004 Harveen Kaur Sukhwinder Singh SC 2272.23 

3 2115001886 YUKTA DHARIWAL BRIJ MOHAN SC 2247.05 

4 2115002876 SUNNY KUMAR SATBIR SINGH SC 2176.1 

5 2115005763 Tania Thakur Rajeev Kumar SC 2173.65 

6 2115003877 Sameer Sonker Arun Sonker SC 2170 

7 2115000581 Shilpi Kumari Samaliya Ahirwar SC,DEF 2146.4 

8 2115020088 Shashank D Shekhar Devendra Pratap SC 2144.1 

9 2115003758 HEMANSHI JITENDER KUMAR SC 2136.45 

10 2115015725 KOMAL RANI SHADI LAL SC,DEF 2134.6 

11 2115027426 Krishna Sirova Bir Singh SC 2091.4 

12 2115008102 Amrinder Kaur Rajinder Singh SC 1960 

13 2115001284 Prince Ranga Lal Chand SC 1954 



14 2115015667 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 1862.5 

15 2115000634 Himanshu Malviya Om Prakash Malviya SC,DEF 1858.36 

16 2115003089 Kritika Rasal Ratnesh Kumar Rasal SC 1766.8 

17 2115020876 Simran Kaur Jaswinder Singh SC 1622.3 
 

 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115008120 Stanzin Chorol Dorjey Tsetan ST 2808.24 

2 2115014132 Stanzin Edzes Tsering Angchuk ST 2791.5 

3 2115009474 STANZIN EDZES TSERING ANGCHUK ST 2754 

4 2115000830 Sharmishtha Late Vidya Kirti ST 2744 

5 2115008412 KAJAL Zalam Singh ST 2496.5 

  WAITING LIST   

1 2115015362 LATREIA B RIWAN BENCHARLES BONNEY ST 2471 

2 2115010684 Deibameailang Khongbuh Marsen Laso ST 2456 

3 2115000178 Stanzin Otsal Tsering Angchuk ST 2414.8 

4 2115013195 STANZIN OTSAL TSERING ANGCHUK ST 2414.8 

5 2115021334 Ramnghahpuii Lalsawmpuia ST 2382.55 

6 2115017695 Stanzin Choskit Tsering Dorjey ST 2281.95 

7 2115001413 Naphi Sabet S Laitthma Robert Harley Snabi ST 2265 

8 2115003910 Stanzin Youdon Sonam Stobgais ST 2221.35 

9 2115015477 Rigzen Dolma Tsewang Dorjay ST 2148.8 

10 2115011307 Milleni Chinora S Sangma Torang R Marak ST 2129 

11 2115018179 SUNAKSHI  NEGI MANOJ KUMAR ST 2074.05 

12 2115014142 Saka Emerencia Nanghuloo Ram chyrmang ST 2064 

13 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 2012.25 

14 2115018219 Stanzin Padma Namgial Punchok ST 1968.05 



BACKWARD CLASS (BC) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115000053 Jyotima Yumnam Yumnam Anilkumar BC,OGC,RAS 2850 

2 2115012109 Ishman Preet Krishan Singh BC 2823.64 

3 2115014332 Shivani Devender BC 2815.207 

WAITING LIST    

1 2115005259 Shubham Dhakad Balkrishan Dhakad BC 2789.1 

2 2115000103 Maibam Femina Devi Maibam Ibomcha Singh BC,RAS 2717 

3 2115012973 Varinder Kaur Jasvir Singh BC 2703.2 

4 2115000400 Linthoingambi Mutum Mutum Biramangol Singh BC 2685 

5 2115009700 AMANDEEP SAINI RAM KUMAR BC 2645.6 

6 2115000367 Sonalika Aheibam Sharat Aheibam BC 2605.64 

7 2115000381 Salam Alvina Devi Salam Bipinchandra SIngh BC,OGC 2594.4 

8 2115007956 Anita Sharwan Kumar BC,DEF 2561.8 

9 2115012825 Aliza Bless RAM GOPAL BC,YF 2527.72 

10 2115002405 Debadrita Sarma Ratis Sarma BC 2514 

11 2115001643 S Nirvana 

L S Pradeep Kumar 

Sharma BC 2450 

12 2115015529 Surbhi Singh Krishna Dayal BC 2439.6 

13 2115000186 Sakshi Rakesh BC 2432.4 

14 2115004410 Fateh Singh Daljeet Singh BC 2428.5 

15 2115005801 Ishika Dagar Pramod Dagar BC 2283.25 

16 2115000374 Seram Chanu Shelly Kumar Seram BC 2274.3 

17 2115013277 RASHMEET Manmohan Singh BC 2255.2 

18 2115003075 Shaheen Sirajudin BC 2236.25 

19 2115000384 Rejiya Ningombam Ningombam Tomba BC 2214.76 

20 2115011457 Navya Kaur Babra Harjeet Singh BC 2164.9 

21 2115001028 Shweta Yadav Sunil Kumar Yadav BC 2164.25 

22 2115003817 JANNAT PREET HARSHPINDER SINGH BC 2078.65 



23 2115002479 

Amakcham Rukshanda 

Devi Amakcham Dinesh Singh BC 2051.55 

24 2115004411 Hijam Luwangngamba Hijam Rajesh BC 1938.95 

25 2115004227 SAKSHI DINESH SAINI BC 1906.5 

26 2115009779 Neha Pawan BC 1702 
 

 

DEFENCE (DEF) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115002482 Nanki Dandona DPS Dandona OGC,DEF 2544 

2 2115004538 Mansi Shukla Ak Shukla DEF 2848.7 

3 2115005245 Udita Khatri MANOJ KHATRI DEF 2848.6 
 

 FREEDOM FIGHTER (FF) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115006288 

RAMANPREET 

KAUR 

DAVINDER 

SINGH FF,YF 2197.05 
 

 

NON-RESIDENT INDIAN (NRI) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

1 2115000628 Anveesha Dhull Manoj Dhull NRI 1932.1 
 

 

RURAL AREA STUDENTS (RAS) 
 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115000053 Jyotima Yumnam Yumnam Anilkumar BC,OGC,RAS 2850 

2 2115000103 

Maibam Femina 

Devi 

Maibam Ibomcha 

Singh BC,RAS 2717 

WAITING LIST    

1 2115000504 Simranjeet Kaur Jasminder Singh RAS 2435.3 

2 2115010371 AKSHDEEP SINGH Inderjit Singh RAS 2339.45 

3 2115002025 Vaneet Kumar Suresh Kumar RAS 2099.17 



 

BORDER AREA STUDENTS (BAS) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115003793 Jaspreet Kaur Gill Sukha Singh BAS 2719.65 

 

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL 

CHILDREN (OGC) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115009769 Muskaan Bawa Surinder Singh Bawa OGC 2898 

2 2115000053 Jyotima Yumnam Yumnam Anilkumar BC,OGC,RAS 2850 

WATING LIST   

1 2115018389 Nitya Sharma Sanjay Sharma OGC 2848.9 

2 2115000078 FALAK AGGARWAL GULSHAN AGGARWAL OGC 2844 

3 2115000893 Bandana Lairenjam Lairenjam Gojendra Singh OGC 2838.25 

4 2115004886 Dewanshi Mehta Madan Mohan Mehta OGC 2818.4 

5 2115002018 MANNAT CHAHAL GURJINDER SINGH OGC 2792.4 

6 2115000363 Chamanpreet Kaur Gurinder Bir Singh OGC 2784.462 

7 2115004331 JAPSOVEEN KAUR Late SUKHBIR SINGH OGC 2777.8 

8 2115010856 Hemakshi Motwani Vijay Motwani OGC 2774.7 

9 2115000126 Simran Vishwanath Singh OGC,DEF 2768.6 

10 2115002510 Ananta Kamra Neeraj Kamra OGC 2759.2 

11 2115002750 Parkhi Dang Sanjeev Dang OGC 2731.7 

12 2115007160 JYOTI ROHTASH OGC 2729.5 

13 2115019375 Aarchi Katyal Kamal Katyal OGC 2689 

14 2115016806 Simranjit Kaur Onkar Surat Singh OGC,DEF 2685.8 

15 2115004255 Anahita Verma Pankaj Kumar Verma OGC 2663.4 

16 2115000084 Payal Sharma Anil Sharma OGC 2663.4 



17 2115000959 GAGANDEEP KAUR HARPREET SINGH OGC 2650.2 

18 2115000381 Salam Alvina Devi Salam Bipinchandra SIngh BC,OGC 2594.4 

19 2115001099 Naviya Lall Nitin Lall OGC 2586 

20 2115000857 Riya Agghi Rakesh Kumar Agghi OGC 2572.8 

21 2115002482 Nanki Dandona DPS Dandona OGC,DEF 2544 

22 2115001303 Vishakha Thakur Balwinder Thakur OGC 2543.8 

23 2115012983 Piya Talwar Randeep Talwar OGC 2531.85 

24 2115019811 Sanya Sharma Sandeep Sharma OGC 2526.2 

25 2115002095 REHET KAUR YADVINDER SINGH OGC 2512.55 

26 2115005689 Ishita Duggal Sunil Kumar Duggal OGC 2501.85 

27 2115023604 Riya Sarna Naveen Kumar Sarna OGC 2461.85 

28 2115012003 ANAMIKA SEMWAL PRAKASH CHANDRA OGC 2448 

29 2115000478 Vanshika Arora Pritam Arora OGC 2441 

30 2115007808 Neha Dharambir OGC 2414.9 

31 2115003798 Priyamvda Rajeev OGC 2401.45 

32 2115002769 Anushka Kalra Anil kalra OGC 2394 

33 2115018108 Richa Sharma Inderjit Sharma OGC 2362.75 

34 2115027275 Richa Sharma Inderjit Sharma OGC 2362.75 

35 2115002627 Navrity Justa Diwan Justa OGC 2359.35 

36 2115004919 Ishika Guleria Anil Guleria OGC 2265 

37 2115007861 Manassavi Jain Sandeep Kumar Jain OGC 2264 

38 2115004044 

BARUNPREET KAUR 

GILL TAJINDER SINGH OGC 2263.45 

39 2115012989 Parneet Kaur HARMEET SINGH OGC 2252.6 

40 2115015860 SANIMAR SAINI GURMUKH SINGH OGC 2207.65 

41 2115019545 Deeksha Mukesh Kumar OGC 2176.9 

42 2115001359 Varleen Kaur Ranjit Singh OGC 2166 

43 2115000294 Heena Duni Chand OGC,DEF 2145.56 



44 2115005453 KASHISH PANKAJ DANG OGC 2035.6 

 

 

WARDS OF KASHMIRI DISPLACED PERSONS 

(KDP) 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks 

  

1 2115011573 Shruti Dhar sanjeev dhar KDP 2240.45 

   

 

YOUTH FESTIVAL (YF) 
 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115002468 Aadhshakti Kaushal Anil Kaushal YF  (E1) - Team 2510.11 

WAITING LIST   

1 2115012825 Aliza Bless RAM GOPAL 

BC,YF  (E3) - 

Individual 2527.72 

2 2115000609 Daanish Kaur Onkar Singh YF  (F1) - Individual 2713.24 

3 2115014845 ANJALI BISHT CHANDER MOHAN SINGH BISHT YF  (F1) - Team 2416.38 

4 2115020625 

Harshubhdeep 

Singh Sukhwinder Singh YF  (F2) - Individual 2631.485 

5 2115000662 Yamini Pankesh Kumar YF  (F2) - Team 2700.865 

6 2115000620 Vamika Parmod Kumar Sharma YF  (F2) - Team 2424.175 

7 2115020152 Akshara Sharma ADARSH SHARMA YF  (F2) - Team 2398.6 

8 2115001030 

Harsimranpreet 

Kaur GURWINDER SINGH YF  (F2) - Team 2346.4 

9 2115006288 RAMANPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH FF,YF  (F2) - Team 2197.05 

10 2115026783 ANJALI BISHT CHANDER MOHAN SINGH BISHT YF  (F3) - Team 2416.38 

11 2115010065 Kajal Ramesh Kumar 

SC,DEF,YF  (F3) - 

Team 2369.6 

12 2115002105 MONIKA Rakesh Kumar YF  (F3) - Team 2138.82 

 


